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WES MOORE 
Governor 

ARUNA MILLER 
Lieutenant Governor 

HELENE GRADY 
Secretary 

MARC L. NICOLE 
Deputy Secretary 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE LIST 
JAN 30, 2024 – 10:00 AM 

PHARMACY BENEFITS MANAGEMENT SERVICES AND PURCHASING POOL 
MANAGEMENT 

SOLICITATION NUMBER – BPM039929 

Greg Hyland gregory.hyland@express-scripts.com 
Mike Fierro mfierro@dynamedsolutions.com 
Steve Milligan steve.milligan@carelon.com 
Charlene Hrivnak charlene.hrivnak@CVShealth.com 
Lindsey Thompson (CVS 
Caremark) 

lindsey.thompson@cvshealth.com 

Pam Demer pam.demer@modahealth.com 
Robert Judge robert.judge@modahealth.com 
Heather Brinkmann heather.brinkmann@wellpoint.com 
Sue sue.jouane@medimpact.com 
Robert Judge michelle.taylor@modahealth.com 
Adrienne McCormick adrienne.mccormick@medimpact.com 
Helen Randolph randolph_rx@att.net 
Mirlaine mirlaine.manace@medimpact.com 
Iris Rios iris.g.rios@kp.org 
Noelle Robles crobles@datadocmd.com 
Pam Demer 
Cole Ahnberg Cole.ahnberg@modahealth.com 
Sarah Kaye DeStefano 
Sarah Kaye DeStefano sarahkaye.destefano@cvshealth.com 
Charlene Hrivnak 
Fran Weiskopf fran.weiskopf@cvshealth.com 
Jolene Cain jolene.garcia@cvshealth.com 
Brittany Slater brittany.slater@cvshealth.com 
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